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o e eSc0oNOoOGR®WN =

18

1 BMW VIGNAL Didier
10 PORSCHE DUMAS Luc
3 BMW CHAZEL Yannick
14 VOLKSWA(TESTON Joel
17 RENAULT LAMOTTE Patrice
7 LANCIA  ALLEGRE Jean Luc
15 BMW LATZKO Patrick
2 CITROEN CUOQ Gilles
11 NSU COMBIER André
9 GOUNON Jean Francois
4 MERCEDE!FLORENS Claude
5 PORSCHE CARRET Jean
18 VOLSKWA(MUNIER Marc
16 PORSCHE BORDES Jean
8 ALFA ROM ALLEGRE Julien
12 RENAULT BLANC Frederic
19 RENAULT ROUMEAS Jean Paul
6 RENAULT GALLIEN Marc

Classement Classique 12eme Route de la Chataigne

Copilote

VIGNAL Antoine
MAZABRARD Laurent
CHAZEL Ophelie
ROSIAUX Fabrice
LAMOTTE Benjamin
BIAGI Christine
CHASPOUL Robert
OSTYN Christophe
ARANDA Patrick
BONNET Lilian
PREVOTAT Théo
COLLY Maguy
COLLIN Philippe
BENOIT Laurent
BIAGI Audrey

LOEB Jean Charles
ROUMEAS Guillaume
GALLIEN Loic

Annee ZR1 ZR2 ZR3 ZR4 ZR6 ZR7 ZR8 ZR9 Total

1977
1978
1979
1978
1974
1971
1978
1971
1973
1977
1973
1979
1977

1979

1967

39
40
35
37
51
42
76
33
44
50
52
27
29
191
289
488
138
600

26
29
19
26
27
27
27
42
30
54
58
58
67
39
137
115
239

12
12

7
17
12
12
15
22
26
14
23
15
18
15
54
63
22

20
19
33
26
16
30
21
26
29
37
23
20
209
16
32
49
113

660 300 480

29
33
31
31
35
60
39
33
47
42
47
169
47
77
87
219
780
780

14
34
29
12
33
14
35
24
33
29
52
47
7
53
190

21
6
4

20

12

16
9

29

2

23

18

19

13

14

12

171 160
540 360
540 360

30
19
40
30
29
32
27
43
40
32
36
30
44
34
273
674
780
780

191
192
198
199
215
233
249
252
271
281
309
385
434
439
1074
1939
2972
4 500

Pos
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Marque Pilote

42 PORSCHE PELLEGRIN Pascal
27 RENAULT MARIE Frédéric

29 PORSCHE CARRET Michel

30 RENAULT TACNET Dominique
33 RENAULT LIOZON Marcel

32 RENAULT CHEYNET Thierry
34 FORD ESC MANEVAL David

31 PEUGEOT TRIN Serge

47 PEUGEOT BERGE Didier

28 BMW TOURTEL Hubert
37 ALFA ROM MUNIER Alain

35 BMW JACOB Bastien
36 BMW FAURE Quentin
40 FORD MARTIN Pierre

46 PORSCHE PERRISSEL Paul

43 RENAULT ANTHEME Sylvain

49 OPEL BERAUD Frédéric

39 PEUGOT MOUNIER Romain

38 PEUGOT CHAUVY Cyril

45 PEUGEOT AMBLARD Franck

48 FIAT CHAMBON Jean Louis
41 ROVER PELLEGRIN Nadege
44 TOYOTA TRACOL Thierry

Classement Neo Classique 12eme Route de la Chataigne

Copilote

DALMASSO Damien
MARIE Thais

RAYAS Annabelle
VIVIER Sophie
CHEYNET Christophe
CHEYNET Brigitte
CuOQ Benjamin
PARET Jean
MONBEIG Jean Loup
TOURTEL Agnes
HAILLECOURT JeanYves
SALAZAR Quentin
BOLOMEY Benjamin
MARTIN Arnaud
VALLEYE Aurelie
AHTNEME Yvan
LIBAT Florian
GENSEL Paul
BLANC Dominique
AMBLARD Anna
CARREAU Laureana
PELLEGRIN Margot
CAMPILLO Raphael

1989
1983
1983
1983
1985
1987
1987
1990
1983
1983
1 986
1989
1989
1993
1988
1984
1989
1993
1 986
1985
1995
1 986
1987

30
32
40
47
45
50
48
44
41
43
62
23
119
51
122
29
140
76
302
22
159
48
332

11
21
24
37
28
29
31
37
210
24
79
95
119
495
201
36
79
474
375
503
314
37
494

8
10
15
12
14
15
16
16
19
11
27
26
27
22

300
15
15
80
84

300

121
27

300

9

12
21
14
19
22
45
19
11
32
29
39
47
47
368
64
175
366
351
356
17
480

27
32
31
32
34
38
43
65
33
28
39
69
164
85
92
46
272
222
362
427
317
527
780

21
21
30
11
30
31
37
40
34
21
142
30
60
91
29
516
538
212
118
19
502
540
540

10

11
13
15
19
21
13
23
12
23
52
28
15

29
39

118
133
360
360

21
21
25
30
26
28
35
40
38
248
46
219
107
116
239
71
120
302
78
406
315
780
780

Annee ZR1 ZR2 ZR3 ZR4 ZR6 ZR7 ZR8 ZR9 Total

136
154
186
201
204
225
251
308
407
409
439
514
687
935
1045
1089
1257
1 580
1693
2 146
2217
2 336
4 066
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